

Application for Pelican Yacht Club Membership

62th ANNIVERSARY

Home Phone (if applicable):

Please complete and either return by email to <u>adboatner@gmail.com</u> or mail to Pelican Yacht Club, P.O. Box 40845, Baton Rouge LA 70835

Name: (Last)	(First)	(Middle)
Date of birth:		
Spouse's Name (if applicable)		
Children's Names (as applicable)		(Age) (Sex- M or F)
		(Age) (Sex- M or F)
		(Age) (Sex- M or F)
Home Address: (Street)		Apt (if applicable)
(City/State/Zip Code) _		
Email Address:		Cell Phone:

I hereby apply for membership in the Pelican Yacht Club (hereinafter referred to as "The Club"). I realize this application is subject to approval by the Membership Committee and that I will be notified of the action taken. If accepted, I will comply with the Articles of Incorporation and Bylaws of The Club and release The Club from any and all liability in case of property damages or personal injury.

Membership includes all members of a household. Regular dues are fifty dollars (\$50.00) per month, billed every other month. For members under thirty-five-years old, dues are reduced to thirty-five dollars (\$35.00) per month.

An initiation fee of two hundred dollars (\$200.00) is due upon approval of this application by the Board of Directors and can be billed in four installments of fifty dollars (\$50.00) if requested.

Pelican Yacht Club • 6712 False River Rd, Oscar, LA • www.pycl.org

		None	Little	Moderate	Extensive
Sailing Experience:	You				
	Spouse				
	Children	<u> </u>			
l own a sailboat: Ty	ype and make:			Len	gth:
I reque	est storage space for my boat at Madisonv	/ille. (\$50	0/mo)		
I reque	est storage space for my boat at False Riv	er (\$40/	mo)		
l do not own a sailboat	but plan to purchase one in the near futur	re	_ I plan t	o use The Club	boats
I am primarily interested	d in (check all <u>which</u> apply):		_		
Racing	Cruising Social O	ther (sp	ecify)		
	on Possibilities: From time to time, men ch of the following committees you would				various Club committees.
	Initiation and management of all activities Spouse (if applicable)		d at recr	uitment of new r	members and retention of
•	anagement of the Club Fleet including but rules and storage): You Spouse		-		enance, improvements,
Infrastructure (Initiation and management of all activities directed at maintaining and enhancing PYC facilities infrastructure including but not necessarily limited to docks, storage shed, sailboat storage yard and fencing.): You Spouse (if applicable)					
	ntification, initiation, planning and manage /ater-or land- based? Spouse (
Team? Yes No	eam Participation: Are you interested in t Maybe ould any of you children be interested in p		-		
Youth Sailing Program Sailing Program.	n: The Club is initiating a planning proces	s to inve	estigate	the possibility o	f developing a Youth
Are you suppor	rtive of that possibility? YesNo [Depends	S		
	our spouse (if applicable) be willing to ser Spouse (if applicable)	rve on a	task co	mmittee to explo	ore this possibility?

Pelican Yacht Club • 6712 False River Rd, Oscar, LA • www.pycl.org

The Club has a voluntary **Navigator's Program** in which a current member will help to introduce you to the facilities, boats, activities and members of The Club. Would you like to participate in the program? ____Yes ____No ____ Possibly

have been a member of the following yacht club (years):)
a nave been a member of the following vacht club (vears).)
······································	

Please list a reference and address:

Name

Address City/State Zip Phone #				
	Address	City/State	Zip	Phone #

E-mail Address

I am aware that membership to The Club is open only to those persons interested in sailing and promoting the interests of The Club. I am further aware of the responsibilities and obligations of a Member of Pelican Yacht Club and wish to participate in the sailing and related activities of The Club.

Signed		Date	
	(Applicant)	,	
Signed		Date	
	(Current Member of The Club)	J	

(Approved)	(Rejected)	(Chairman, Membership Committee)
(Approved)	(Rejected)	(Commodore, Board of Directors)

Pelican Yacht Club • 6712 False River Rd, Oscar, LA • www.pycl.org